
 

 

8th March 2024 
 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code : 532755 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 

Plot No. – C/1, G Block, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400 051 

NSE Symbol : TECHM 
 

 

Sub: Intimation for issue of duplicate Share Certificate / Letter of Confirmation under 

Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

With reference to the captioned subject, this is to inform you that RTA of the Company i.e. Link 

Intime India Private Limited, has intimated the Company on 8th March 2024, regarding processing of 

requests for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates to the claimants / shareholders, details of which are 

provided hereunder:  
 

Ledger 

Folio No. 

Name & address of the 

shareholder 

Old Share 

Certificate 

No. 

New Share 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Nos. 

From - To 
No. of shares 

0002886 

Ganapati Pai 

Govind Krupa, Bailappa 

Navar Nagar, Hubli, 

Dharwar, Karnataka – 

580029 

1656 

8104 

861417 - 861650 234 

4492 
481184571 - 

481184804 
234 

0003674 

C Venkatachalam* 

26, Seetharam Nagar, 

Pudupalayam, 

Cuddalore, South Arcot,  

Tamilnadu 607001 

2258 

8105 

1048439 – 

1049378 
940 

5094 
481371593 – 

481372532 
940 

0002552 

Shakuntla Choudhari 

B-36 Defence Colony,  

New Delhi 110024 

1432 

8106 

723695-733104 9,410 

4268 
481046849-

481056258 
9,410 

TOTAL 21,168 

* Since deceased. 
 

A Letter of Confirmation will be issued by the RTA in due course to the claimants / shareholders. 
 

This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking you, 
 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Tech Mahindra Limited 

 

 

 

Anil Khatri 

Company Secretary 
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