

Tech Mahindra Limited Sharda Centre, Off Karve Road, Pune - 411004, Maharashtra, India

Tel. +91 20 6601 8100 Fax. +91 20 2542 4466

techmahindra.com connect@techmahindra.com

8th March 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 532755

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. – C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Symbol: TECHM

Sub: Intimation for issue of duplicate Share Certificate / Letter of Confirmation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam.

With reference to the captioned subject, this is to inform you that RTA of the Company i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited, has intimated the Company on 8th March 2024, regarding processing of requests for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates to the claimants / shareholders, details of which are provided hereunder:

Ledger Folio No.	Name & address of the shareholder	Old Share Certificate No.	New Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From - To	No. of shares
0002886	Ganapati Pai Govind Krupa, Bailappa Navar Nagar, Hubli, Dharwar, Karnataka – 580029	1656	8104	861417 - 861650	234
		4492		481184571 - 481184804	234
0003674	C Venkatachalam* 26, Seetharam Nagar, Pudupalayam, Cuddalore, South Arcot, Tamilnadu 607001	2258	8105	1048439 – 1049378	940
		5094		481371593 – 481372532	940
0002552	Shakuntla Choudhari B-36 Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024	1432	8106	723695-733104	9,410
		4268		481046849- 481056258	9,410
TOTAL					21,168

^{*} Since deceased.

A Letter of Confirmation will be issued by the RTA in due course to the claimants / shareholders.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Tech Mahindra Limited

Anil Khatri Company Secretary